
AUGUST PHYSICALS
2017

DATE TIME SPORT SCHOOL
TUES., 8/1/17* 8:00-11:00 Varsity Football, JV Football CHS
TUES., 8/1/17* 4:00-7:00 Varsity Girls Swimming CHS

Varsity Gymnastics CHS
Varsity & JV Girls Tennis CHS
Varsity & JV Girls Soccer CHS

Wed., 8/2/17* 8:00-11:00 Varsity & JV Girls Field Hockey CHS
Varsity & JV Cheerleaders CHS
Varsity Girls Cross Country CHS
Varsity & JV Girls Volleyball CHS

Wed., 8/2/17* 4:00-7:00 Varsity & JV Boys Golf CHS
Varsity & JV Boys Soccer CHS
Varsity & JV Boys Volleyball CHS
Varsity Boys Cross Country CHS

Tues., 8/8/17 8:00-1100 RMS Football 7/8 CHS
RMS Boys Cross Country 7/8 CHS
RMS Boys Soccer 7/8 CHS

Tues., 8/8/17 4:00-7:00 RMS Girls Soccer 7/8 CHS
RMS Girls Cross Country 7/8 CHS
RMS Girls Field Hockey 7/8 CHS
RMS Girls Tennis 7/8 CHS
RMS Cheerleaders 7/8 CHS

Wed., 8/9/17 8:00-11:00 OBMS Football 7/8 CHS
OBMS Boys Cross Country 7/8 CHS
OBMS Boys Soccer 7/8 CHS

4:00-7:00 OBMS Girls Soccer 7/8 CHS
OBMS Girls Cross Country 7/8 CHS
OBMS Girls Field Hockey 7/8 CHS
OBMS Cheerleaders 7/8 CHS
OBMS Girls Tennis 7/8 CHS

Fri., 8/11/17* 8:00-1200 Sports ReChecks No Doctor Present CHS
Mon., 8/14/17* 7:00-11:00 Sports ReChecks No Doctor Present CHS

Tues., 8/15/17* 8:00-11:00 Last Chance Sports Exams Doctor Present CHS
4:00-7:30 New Hires CHS

Food Service Physicals CHS
Bus Driver Rechecks CHS
Selective Classifications CHS

Thurs., 8/17/17* 8:00-12:00 Sports Rechecks No Doctor Present CHS
Fri., 8/18/17* 8:00-12:00 Paper Work/Distribution of Blue Cards CHS
Mon., 8/21/17* 8:00-11:00 Sports Rechecks No Doctor Present CHS
Tues., 8/22/17* 8:00-11:00 Sports Rechecks No Doctor Present CHS

*HIGH SCHOOL NURSES ONLY ARE REQUIRED ON 8/1, 8/2, 8/15, 8/17, 8/18, 8/21 & 8/22
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